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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/12/2025

To date
28/12/2025

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 28/12/2025 Pathimakkutti Chelakkara, Maruthur, Ongallur 1, Maruthur, Pattambi, 
679306

 

2 28/12/2025 Pathumma erakkingal, Maruthur, Ongallur 1, Maruthur, Pattambi, 
679306

 

3 28/12/2025 Faseela Purakkottil, Maruthur, Ongallur 1, Maruthur, Pattambi, 
679306

 

4 28/12/2025 Pushpalatha Tharayilthody, Maruthur, Ongallur 1, Maruthur, pattambi, 
679306

 

5 28/12/2025 Kadeeja Mooripparayil, Puthamkulam, Koppam, Pulasseri, Pattambi, 
679307

 

6 28/12/2025 Muhammed Fayis Mooripparayil, Puthamkulam, Koppam, Amayur, Pattambi, 
679303

 

7 28/12/2025 Nabeesa Muthiramkunnath, Puthamkulam, Koppam, Amayur, 
Pattambi, 679303
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8 28/12/2025 Khadeeja Muthiramkunnath, Puthamkulam, Koppam, Amayur, 
Pattambi, 679303

 

9 28/12/2025 Faisal S Sankethathil, Puthamkulam, Koppam, Amayur, Pattambi, 
679303

 

10 28/12/2025 Muhammedali Sankethathil, Puthamkulam, Koppam, Amayur, Pattambi, 
679303

 

11 28/12/2025 Ali Mooripparayik, Puthamkulam, Koppam, Amayur, Pattambi, 
679303

 

12 28/12/2025 FHASEELATH P P Mooripparayil, Puthamkulam, Koppam, Amayur, Pattambi, 
679303

 

13 28/12/2025 KADEEJA K P No.49 Koppath Parammel, Karakuthangadi, Muthuthala, 
Muthuthala, Pattambi, 679303

 

14 28/12/2025 Soudha Mooripparayil, Puthamkulam, Koppam, Amayur, Pattambi, 
679303

 

15 28/12/2025 Aboobakkar Kolothuparambil, Puthamkulam, Koppam, Amayur, 
Pattambi, 679303

 

16 28/12/2025 Aisha Kolothuparambil, Puthamkulam, Koppam, Amayur, 
Pattambi, 679303

 

17 28/12/2025 Muhammadkutty Muthiramkunnath, Puthamkulam, Koppam, Amayur, 
Pattambi, 679303

 

18 28/12/2025 Souda Muthiramkunnath, Puthamkulam, Koppam, Amayur, 
Pattambi, 679303

 

19 28/12/2025 Muhammed Shareef Kolothuparambil, Puthamkulam, Koppam, Amayur, 
Pattambi, 679303
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20 28/12/2025 Muhammed Shameer Kolothuparambil, Puthamkulam, Koppam, Amayur, 
Pattambi, 679303

 

21 28/12/2025 Ayisha Kolothuparambil, Puthamkulam, Koppam, Amayur, 
Pattambi, 679303

 

22 28/12/2025 Shaukkathali Kolothuparambil, Puthamkulam, Koppam, Amayur, 
Pattambi, 679303

 

23 28/12/2025 Ummu Salma Kolothuparambil, Puthamkulam, Koppam, Amayur, 
Pattambi, 679303

 

24 28/12/2025 Shamsul Musthaq Kolothuparambil, Puthankulam, Koppam, Amayur, 
Pattambi, 679303

 

25 28/12/2025 Sirajul Ashiq Kolothuparambil, Puthamkulam, Koppam, Amayur, 
Pattambi, 679303

 

26 28/12/2025 Fathima Kolothuparambil, Puthamkulam, Koppam, Amayur, 
Pattambi, 679303

 

27 28/12/2025 Ashraf KP Kolothuparambil, Puthamkulam, Koppam, Amayur, 
Pattambi, 679303

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


